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KÄSIDESI (70%),
JOKA JÄTTÄ Ä 

IHON PEHMEÄKSI JA 
HY VÄNTUOKSUISEKSI

75 ml 

5,70 €
250 ml 

11,90 € 
1000 ml 

31,75 €



©
 2

0
20

 In
sig

ht
 C

os
m

et
ic

s G
ro

up
 A

/S
   

75 ml 	 5,70 €
250 ml 	 11,90 €
1000ml 	31,75 €

KÄSIDESI (70%), JOKA 
JÄTTÄ Ä IHON PEHMEÄKSI
JA HY VÄNTUOKSUISEKSI


